ISLE
Isle was developed as a response to the need for a softer more domestic feel to modern-day commercial furniture and
designed as a true expression of simplicity in form. Using a minimalistic approach to materials and design we have created
a statement table system that has an honest, playful character with concealed functionality for everyday use. A single
natural material is used throughout Isle’s silhouette bringing a softness to the surrounding space. Rounded ends promote
inclusivity and social interaction, and the texture from the timber can help create a calm and tranquil atmosphere.
Isle approaches function in a way that is true to itself with aesthetic benefits like cable management and below-surface
power seamlessly hidden away from plain sight.

Isle Table Dining Height
height 742, top thickness 25-30mm
SIZE (mm) ORDER CODE PRICE
Solid Ash Cutline Edge
Standard Rustic Fenix
1200mm dia 1 piece top IST.DHT.120D
1600mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.160D
1800mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.180D
2100mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.210D
2400mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.240D
Perimeter Power x4 Modules
Surface Power x1 Module
Surface Power inc HDMI x1 Module
Specify power module option. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
SIZE (mm) ORDER CODE PRICE
Solid Ash Cutline Edge
Standard Rustic Fenix
1200mm dia 1 piece top IST.DHT.120HX
1600mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.160HX
1800mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.180HX
2100mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.210HX
2400mm dia 2 piece top IST.DHT.240HX
Perimeter Power x4 Modules
Surface Power x1 Module
Surface Power inc HDMI x1 Module
SIZE (mm) ORDER CODE PRICE
Solid Ash Cutline Edge
Standard Rustic Fenix
2000x1200 1 piece top IST.DHT.200.120
2350x1200 1 piece top IST.DHT.235.120
2800x1200 2 piece top IST.DHT.280.120
2800x1500 2 piece top IST.DHT.280.150
Perimeter Power x4 Modules
Surface Power x2 Modules
Surface Power inc HDMI x2 Modules (one power module includes HDMI)
JU
M
P
 T
O
 C
O
N
T
E
N
T
S
47
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
A
T
IO
N
 TA
B
LE
S
IS
LE
Isle Table Dining Height
height 742, top thickness 25-30mm
Isle Media Table
height 742, top thickness 25-30mm
SIZE (mm) ORDER CODE PRICE
Solid Ash Cutline Edge
Standard Rustic Fenix
2000x1200 1 piece top IST.M.DHT.200.120
2350x1200 1 piece top IST.M.DHT.235.120
Perimeter Power x4 Modules
Surface Power x2 Modules
Surface Power inc HDMI x2 Modules (one power module includes HDMI)
Specify power module option. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Isle Table Dining Height
height 742, top thickness 25-30mm
SIZE (mm) ORDER CODE PRICE
Solid Ash Cutline Edge
Standard Rustic Fenix
3200x1200 2 piece top IST.DHT.320.120 £7865
3200x1500 2 piece top IST.DHT.320.150 £8376
3600x1200 2 piece top IST.DHT.360.120 £7977
3600x1500 2 piece top IST.DHT.360.150 £8439
4000x1200 2 piece top IST.DHT.400.120 £8089
4000x1500 2 piece top IST.DHT.400.150 £8713
4200x1200 2 piece top IST.DHT.420.120 £8214
4200x1500 2 piece top IST.DHT.420.150 £8999
Perimeter Power x4 Modules +£999
Surface Power x2 Modules +£2198
Surface Power inc HDMI x2 Modules (one power module includes HDMI) +£2654
SIZE (mm) ORDER CODE PRICE
Solid Ash Cutline Edge
Standard Rustic Fenix
4600x1200 3 piece top IST.DHT.460.120
5000x1200 3 piece top IST.DHT.500.120
5400x1200 3 piece top IST.DHT.540.120
5800x1200 3 piece top IST.DHT.580.120
4600x1500 3 piece top IST.DHT.460.150
5000x1500 3 piece top IST.DHT.500.150
5400x1500 3 piece top IST.DHT.540.150
5800x1500 3 piece top IST.DHT.580.150
Perimeter Power x4 Modules
Surface Power x2 Modules
Surface Power inc HDMI x2 Modules (one power module includes HDMI)
JU